

Parts List

1	Driver / left side bar
1	Passenger / right side bar
2	Driver / left side mounting bracket
2	Passenger / right side mounting bracket
16	Hex bolt, M8 x 35mm
24	Flat washer, M8
16	Lock washer, M8
8	Hex nut, M8
8	Clip nut, M8
8	Hex bolt, M10 x 30mm
8	Flat washer, M10
8	Lock washer, M10